
Uniboot reversible polarity LC/LC duplex OM4 50/125 µm 20 m patchcord,
erika violet colour, Ø 2 mm diameter

GGM DUR5MLCLC20M

The GIGAMEDIA duplex uniboot patch cords allow the density of the cords to be increased, and are
particularly suited to Data centre type environments.

ETIM 8 features

Fibre optic category : Multi mode 50/125
Category : OM4
Fibre count : 2
Shield type : Duplex
Length : 20 m
Connector A : LC-Duplex
Connector B : LC-Duplex
APC-version connection 1 : No
APC-version connection 2 : No
Jacket colour : Violet (lilas)
Boot : Put-on
Fire retardant : acc. EN 50265-2-1
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